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Stage

Pos Nr Entry Pri. Time Diff 1st Diff Prev

1 1 Sébastien OGIER 1 1:09.7

2 10 Jari-Matti LATVALA 1 1:10.1 +0.4 +0.4

3 5 Thierry NEUVILLE 1 1:10.2 +0.5 +0.1

4 2 Ott TÄNAK 1 1:10.3 +0.6 +0.1

5 6 Andreas MIKKELSEN 1 1:10.8 +1.1 +0.5

6 3 Elfyn EVANS 1 1:10.8 +1.1 +0.0

7 12 Esapekka LAPPI 1 1:10.9 +1.2 +0.1

8 16 Dani SORDO 1 1:10.9 +1.2 +0.0

9 8 Craig BREEN 1 1:11.0 +1.3 +0.1

10 11 Juho HÄNNINEN 1 1:11.0 +1.3 +0.0

11 4 Hayden PADDON 1 1:11.3 +1.6 +0.3

12 31 Pontus TIDEMAND 2 1:11.7 +2.0 +0.4

13 44 Eyvind BRYNILDSEN 2 1:11.9 +2.2 +0.2

14 82 Jari Pekka HUTTUNEN 1:11.9 +2.2 +0.0

15 33 Ole Christian VEIBY 2 1:12.1 +2.4 +0.2

16 9 Kris MEEKE 1 1:12.2 +2.5 +0.1

17 51 Kalle ROVANPERÄ 2 1:12.7 +3.0 +0.5

18 32 Eric CAMILLI 2 1:12.9 +3.2 +0.2

19 14 Mads OSTBERG 1 1:13.0 +3.3 +0.1

20 38 Gus GREENSMITH 2 1:13.1 +3.4 +0.1

21 54 Emil BERGKVIST 2 1:13.2 +3.5 +0.1

22 81 Marius AASEN 1:13.4 +3.7 +0.2

23 34 Teemu SUNINEN 2 1:13.6 +3.9 +0.2

24 45 Fabio ANDOLFI 2 1:13.7 +4.0 +0.1

25 85 John MACCRONE 1:13.8 +4.1 +0.1

26 37 Pierre-Louis LOUBET 2 1:14.0 +4.3 +0.2

27 7 Khalid AL QASSIMI 1 1:14.4 +4.7 +0.4

28 41 Tom CAVE 2 1:14.4 +4.7 +0.0

29 43 Raul JEETS 2 1:14.5 +4.8 +0.1

30 52 Matthew WILSON 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.2

31 50 Matt EDWARDS 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.0

32 53 Rhys YATES 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.0

33 42 Yoann BONATO 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.0

34 39 Lukasz PIENIAZEK 2 1:15.0 +5.3 +0.3

35 46 Juuso NORDGREN 2 1:15.0 +5.3 +0.0

36 35 Simone TEMPESTINI 2 1:15.0 +5.3 +0.0

37 89 Brendan CUMISKEY 1:15.8 +6.1 +0.8

38 20 Yazeed AL RAJHI 1 1:15.9 +6.2 +0.1

39 49 David BOGIE 2 1:16.2 +6.5 +0.3

40 91 Callum DEVINE 1:16.2 +6.5 +0.0

41 83 Euan THORBURN 1:16.5 +6.8 +0.3

Overall

Pos Nr Entry Class Pri. Pen. Time Diff 1st Diff Prev
1 1 Sébastien OGIER RC1 1 1:09.7

2 10 Jari-Matti LATVALA RC1 1 1:10.1 +0.4 +0.4

3 2 Ott TÄNAK RC1 1 1:10.3 +0.6 +0.2

4 6 Andreas MIKKELSEN RC1 1 1:10.8 +1.1 +0.5

5 3 Elfyn EVANS RC1 1 1:10.8 +1.1 +0.0

6 12 Esapekka LAPPI RC1 1 1:10.9 +1.2 +0.1

7 16 Dani SORDO RC1 1 1:10.9 +1.2 +0.0

8 8 Craig BREEN RC1 1 1:11.0 +1.3 +0.1

9 11 Juho HÄNNINEN RC1 1 1:11.0 +1.3 +0.0

10 4 Hayden PADDON RC1 1 1:11.3 +1.6 +0.3

11 31 Pontus TIDEMAND RC2 2 1:11.7 +2.0 +0.4

12 44 Eyvind BRYNILDSEN RC2 2 1:11.9 +2.2 +0.2

13 82 Jari Pekka HUTTUNEN RC2 1:11.9 +2.2 +0.0

14 33 Ole Christian VEIBY RC2 2 1:12.1 +2.4 +0.2

15 9 Kris MEEKE RC1 1 1:12.2 +2.5 +0.1

16 51 Kalle ROVANPERÄ RC2 2 1:12.7 +3.0 +0.5

17 32 Eric CAMILLI RC2 2 1:12.9 +3.2 +0.2

18 14 Mads OSTBERG RC1 1 1:13.0 +3.3 +0.1

19 38 Gus GREENSMITH RC2 2 1:13.1 +3.4 +0.1

20 54 Emil BERGKVIST RC2 2 1:13.2 +3.5 +0.1

21 81 Marius AASEN RC2 1:13.4 +3.7 +0.2

22 34 Teemu SUNINEN RC2 2 1:13.6 +3.9 +0.2

23 45 Fabio ANDOLFI RC2 2 1:13.7 +4.0 +0.1

24 85 John MACCRONE RC2 1:13.8 +4.1 +0.1

25 37 Pierre-Louis LOUBET RC2 2 1:14.0 +4.3 +0.2

26 7 Khalid AL QASSIMI RC1 1 1:14.4 +4.7 +0.4

27 41 Tom CAVE RC2 2 1:14.4 +4.7 +0.0

28 43 Raul JEETS RC2 2 1:14.5 +4.8 +0.1

29 52 Matthew WILSON RC2 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.2

30 50 Matt EDWARDS RC2 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.0

31 53 Rhys YATES RC2 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.0

32 42 Yoann BONATO RC2 2 1:14.7 +5.0 +0.0

33 39 Lukasz PIENIAZEK RC2 2 1:15.0 +5.3 +0.3

34 46 Juuso NORDGREN RC2 2 1:15.0 +5.3 +0.0

35 35 Simone TEMPESTINI RC2 2 1:15.0 +5.3 +0.0

36 89 Brendan CUMISKEY RC2 1:15.8 +6.1 +0.8

37 20 Yazeed AL RAJHI RC1 1 1:15.9 +6.2 +0.1

38 49 David BOGIE RC2 2 1:16.2 +6.5 +0.3

39 91 Callum DEVINE RC2 1:16.2 +6.5 +0.0

40 83 Euan THORBURN RC2 1:16.5 +6.8 +0.3
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42 40 Pedro HELLER 2 1:16.7 +7.0 +0.2

43 48 Orhan AVCIOGLU 2 1:16.7 +7.0 +0.0

44 90 James SLAUGHTER 1:20.0 +10.3 +3.3

45 15 Jourdan SERDERIDIS 1 1:20.1 +10.4 +0.1

46 88 Eamonn BOLAND 1:20.4 +10.7 +0.3

47 96 Sacha KAKAD 1:20.5 +10.8 +0.1

48 87 Chris INGRAM 1:20.7 +11.0 +0.2

49 86 Charles PAYNE 1:20.8 +11.1 +0.1

50 92 William CREIGHTON 1:22.9 +13.2 +2.1

51 106 Wug UTTING 1:22.9 +13.2 +0.0

52 94 Marty GALLAGHER 1:23.0 +13.3 +0.1

53 95 Filip PYCK 1:23.3 +13.6 +0.3

54 112 Ian GRAHAM 1:24.3 +14.6 +1.0

55 61 Raphaël ASTIER 3 1:24.5 +14.8 +0.2

56 100 Gee ATHERTON 1:25.8 +16.1 +1.3

57 107 Paul WALKER 1:26.1 +16.4 +0.3

58 93 Manuel VILLA 1:26.4 +16.7 +0.3

59 108 Dan MOSS 1:26.5 +16.8 +0.1

60 98 Spencer WILKINSON 1:26.6 +16.9 +0.1

61 84 Callum BLACK 1:27.3 +17.6 +0.7

62 99 Tom WILLIAMS 1:27.5 +17.8 +0.2

63 62 Enrico BRAZZOLI 3 1:27.6 +17.9 +0.1

64 111 Geoff BELL 1:28.1 +18.4 +0.5

65 109 Steve SOUTHALL 1:29.8 +20.1 +1.7

66 110 Scott PARTRIDGE 1:33.7 +24.0 +3.9

67 101 Alex WATERMAN 1:34.5 +24.8 +0.8

68 113 Kalvin GREEN 1:35.2 +25.5 +0.7

69 114 Guy BUTLER 1:37.5 +27.8 +2.3

70 97 Julian BARNETT 1:38.9 +29.2 +1.4

71 103 Nabila TEJPAR 1:46.4 +36.7 +7.5

72 116 Ron HALL 1:47.7 +38.0 +1.3

73 104 Shunichi WASHIO 1:57.3 +47.6 +9.6

74 115 Saleh HIJAZI 2:11.1 +1:01.4 +13.8

75 102 James MCDIARMID 11:20.7 +10:11.0 +9:09.6

41 40 Pedro HELLER RC2 2 1:16.7 +7.0 +0.2

42 48 Orhan AVCIOGLU RC2 2 1:16.7 +7.0 +0.0

43 90 James SLAUGHTER RC2 1:20.0 +10.3 +3.3

44 15 Jourdan SERDERIDIS RC1 1 1:20.1 +10.4 +0.1

45 5 Thierry NEUVILLE RC1 1 0:10 1:20.2 +10.5 +0.1

46 88 Eamonn BOLAND RC2 1:20.4 +10.7 +0.2

47 96 Sacha KAKAD RC2 1:20.5 +10.8 +0.1

48 87 Chris INGRAM RC4 1:20.7 +11.0 +0.2

49 86 Charles PAYNE RC1 1:20.8 +11.1 +0.1

50 92 William CREIGHTON RC4 1:22.9 +13.2 +2.1

51 106 Wug UTTING NAT4 1:22.9 +13.2 +0.0

52 94 Marty GALLAGHER RC4 1:23.0 +13.3 +0.1

53 95 Filip PYCK RC2 1:23.3 +13.6 +0.3

54 112 Ian GRAHAM NAT4 1:24.3 +14.6 +1.0

55 61 Raphaël ASTIER RC4 3 1:24.5 +14.8 +0.2

56 100 Gee ATHERTON RC4 1:25.8 +16.1 +1.3

57 107 Paul WALKER NAT4 1:26.1 +16.4 +0.3

58 93 Manuel VILLA RC4 1:26.4 +16.7 +0.3

59 108 Dan MOSS NAT4 1:26.5 +16.8 +0.1

60 98 Spencer WILKINSON RC2 1:26.6 +16.9 +0.1

61 84 Callum BLACK RC2 1:27.3 +17.6 +0.7

62 99 Tom WILLIAMS RC4 1:27.5 +17.8 +0.2

63 62 Enrico BRAZZOLI RC4 3 1:27.6 +17.9 +0.1

64 111 Geoff BELL NAT3 1:28.1 +18.4 +0.5

65 109 Steve SOUTHALL NAT4 1:29.8 +20.1 +1.7

66 110 Scott PARTRIDGE NAT4 1:33.7 +24.0 +3.9

67 101 Alex WATERMAN RC4 1:34.5 +24.8 +0.8

68 113 Kalvin GREEN NAT3 1:35.2 +25.5 +0.7

69 114 Guy BUTLER NAT3 1:37.5 +27.8 +2.3

70 97 Julian BARNETT RC2 1:38.9 +29.2 +1.4

71 103 Nabila TEJPAR RC4 1:46.4 +36.7 +7.5

72 116 Ron HALL NAT3 1:47.7 +38.0 +1.3

73 104 Shunichi WASHIO RC5 1:57.3 +47.6 +9.6

74 115 Saleh HIJAZI NAT3 2:11.1 +1:01.4 +13.8

75 102 James MCDIARMID RC4 11:20.7 +10:11.0 +9:09.6


